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Government of Tripura

Education (Higher) Department ,..•••

Dated, Agartala,the __ th December,2014.

NOTIFICATION

The Governor, Tripura has been pleased to declare that the General Degree Colleges
in Tripura, Tripura Institute of Technology, Women's Polytechnic, Polytechnic Institute,
Ambassa, Gomati District Polytechnic, Bagbassa Polytechnic Tripura Govt. Law College,
Govt. College of Art & Craft, SDM Govt. Music College will remain closed on the following
days during the year 2015.

SI. Festival/Occasion No. of days Gregorian Calendar Days of the week I
No. I
l. Netaji's Birthday 1 23-1-2015 Friday i-

I2. Republic Day 1 26-1-2015 Monday ,

3. Maha Shivaratri 1 17-2-2015 Tuesday
4. Holi 1 6-3-2015 Friday
5. Good Friday 1 3-4-2015 Friday
6. Biju Festival 1 14-4-2015 ..•.." Tuesday I

7. Bengali New year's day 1 15-4-2015 Wednesday
8. Garia Puja 1 21-4-2015 Tuesday
9. May Day 1 1-5-2015 Friday
1G. Buddha Purnirna 1 4-5-2015 Monday I

1l. Summer Vacation 30 11-5-15 to 9-6-15 Monday & Tuesday
12. Idu'l Fitr 1 18-7-2015 Saturday
B.' Kharchi Pula 1 24-7-2015 Friday ,

14. Independence Day 1 15-8-2015 Saturday I

15. Janmashtami 1 5-9-2015 Saturday
16. Biswakarma Puja 1 18-9-2015 Friday
17. Id-ul-Zuha (8akrid) 1 25-9-2015 Friday
18. Mahatma Gandhi's 1 2-10-2015 Friday

Birthday
I 19. Mahalaya 1 12-10 •.2015 Monday

20. Puia vacation 22 19-10-15 to 9-11-15 Monday & Monday
2l. Diwali 1 11-11-2015 Wednesday
22. World Disabled Day 1 3-12-2015 Thursday
23. Christmas Day 1 25-12-2015 ---' Friday
24. Principal Discretion 2

Total 75

Earned leave to the Vacation staff, the proportionate period of vacation would be
reduced, when finalized by Govt.
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